
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Hempsall - (146376) - Mansfield SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.35 643 H 15/06/14 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield  4

23.70 615 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

23.73 613 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

23.84 604 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

23.87 602 H 14/06/15 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

24.04 589 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

24.15 581  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

24.18 579 H 09/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 4

24.18 579 H 17/11/18 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

24.22 576 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

24.23 575  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

24.24 575 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

24.25 574 F 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

24.27 573  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

24.28 572 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

24.33 568 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

24.36 566 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 2

24.38 565 F 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.49 557 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.64 547 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.69 544 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

24.83 535  16/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.01 523  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.03 522  16/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.25 508 F 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.27 507 H 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.37 501 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Nova Cent'n 2
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25.37 501 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Nova Cent'n 2

25.42 498  24/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.43 498  24/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.43 498 H 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

25.52 492 F 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

25.72 481  05/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.89 472 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Nova Cent'n 2

25.95 468 H 23/05/10 Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Nova Cent'n 2

26.05 463 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

26.09 461 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

26.17 457 H 08/11/09 Midland SC Champs 2009 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

26.45 442  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Nova Cent'n 2

26.52 439  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

26.99 416 H 06/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Nova Cent'n 3

27.00 416 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

27.15 409  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Nova Cent'n 2

27.72 384 H 19/07/09 Chesterfield Open Meet Chesterfield Nova Cent'n 3

27.75 383 H 25/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2

28.38 358 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

28.73 345 H 07/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Nova Cent'n 3

28.86 340 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

29.38 323 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

30.60 285 H 23/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

31.05 273 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

31.06 273 H 03/03/07 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

33.38 220 H 04/03/06 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

37.77 152 H 05/02/05 Nottinghamshire County Champs Beechdale Nova Cent'n 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.18 579 H 17/11/18 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

24.33 568 H 21/11/15 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield  3

23.84 604 H 14/11/15 BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield  2

23.87 602 H 14/06/15 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

23.73 613 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

23.35 643 H 15/06/14 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield  4

23.70 615 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.49 557 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.25 574 F 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

24.22 576 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

24.04 589 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

24.18 579 H 09/06/13 Mansfield SC Club Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 4

24.38 565 F 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.64 547 H 18/02/13 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.24 575 H 02/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

24.28 572 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

24.27 573  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

24.15 581  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

24.23 575  14/04/12 City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.25 508 F 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

25.27 507 H 18/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

24.36 566 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 2

24.69 544 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

25.01 523  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2
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25.01 523  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

24.83 535  16/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.03 522  16/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.52 492 F 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

25.43 498 H 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

25.89 472 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Nova Cent'n 2

26.09 461 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

25.37 501 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Nova Cent'n 2

25.95 468 H 23/05/10 Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Nova Cent'n 2

25.43 498  24/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

25.42 498  24/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

26.45 442  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Nova Cent'n 2

25.72 481  05/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

26.05 463 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

26.99 416 H 06/12/09 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Alfreton Nova Cent'n 3

27.00 416 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

26.17 457 H 08/11/09 Midland SC Champs 2009 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

27.15 409  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Nova Cent'n 2

26.52 439  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

27.72 384 H 19/07/09 Chesterfield Open Meet Chesterfield Nova Cent'n 3

27.75 383 H 25/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2

28.38 358 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

28.73 345 H 07/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Nova Cent'n 3

28.86 340 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

29.38 323 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

30.60 285 H 23/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

31.05 273 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

31.06 273 H 03/03/07 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

33.38 220 H 04/03/06 Nottinghamshire Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

37.77 152 H 05/02/05 Nottinghamshire County Champs Beechdale Nova Cent'n 2
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